FLIGHT SCHEDULE

APRIL1-30 202]

DAYS OF THE WEEK

M/T/W/TH/F
M/T/W/TH/F

M/F
M/F
M/F

W
W
W

APRIL 14, 21st, 28" - Departs 1 hr early.

M/T/TH
M/T/TH
M/T/TH

APRIL 20™ - Departs 1 hr and 15 mins early.
M/T/W/TH/F/SU *connects to 307

M/T/W/TH/F/SU *connects from 300

M/T/W/TH/F/SU *connects to 307
M/T/W/TH/F/SU *connects from 300

T/TH/SU *connects from 300
T/TH/SU *connects to 307

T/SU
T/SU

M/W/F *connects from 300
M/W/F *connects to 307

TU/SU *connects from 300
TU/SU*connects to 307

TH
TH

TU/TH/SU *connects from 300
TU/TH/SU*connects to 307

M/T/W/TH/F/SU
M/T/W/TH/F/SU

(o] {[e]]]

Winnipeg
Thompson

Winnipeg
The Pas
Flin Flon

Winnipeg
Flin Flon
The Pas

Winnipeg
Gillam
Churchill

Arviat

Rankin Inlet

Baker Lake
Rankin Inlet

Rankin Inlet
Naujaat

Winnipeg
Sanikiluaqg

Rankin Inlet
Coral Harbour

Rankin Inlet
Whale Cove

Rankin Inlet
Whale Cove

Rankin Inlet

Chesterfield Inlet

Winnipeg
Rankin Inlet

DEPARTURE TIME

0745
1700

0930
140
1240

0930
155
1300

0815
1100
1230

1100

1615

1015
1645

1200
1400

0900
1425

1200
1400

1315
1405

1435
1525

1245
1335

0900
1600

DESTINATION

Thompson
Winnipeg

The Pas
Flin Flon
Winnipeg

Flin Flon
The Pas
Winnipeg

Gillam
Churchill
Winnipeg

Rankin Inlet

Arviat

Rankin Inlet
Baker Lake

Naujaat
Rankin Inlet

Sanikiluaqg
Winnipeg

Coral Harbour
Rankin Inlet

Whale Cove
Rankin Inlet

Whale Cove
Rankin Inlet

Chesterfield Inlet

Rankin Inlet

Rankin Inlet
Winnipeg

ARRIVAL TIME

0940
1850

Mo
1210
1415

n25
1225
1430

1015
145
1500

145

1700

1100
1730

1315
1515

1325
1655

1315
1515

1335
1425

1455
1545

1305
1355

130
1830

FLIGHT

MOT12
MOT117

MO120
MO120
MO121

MO122
MO123
MO123

MO122 - MO123

MO140
MO140
MO141

MO140 - MO141
MO21
MO214

MO221
MO224

MO232
MO233

MO240
MO241

MO252
MO253

MO264
MO265

MO266
MO267

MO274
MO275

MO300
MO307

CalmAir




